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CROCKETT, TEXAS 75835

COURTESY
PROTECTION

DEDICATION

936-544-2021 * 200 NORTH FIFTH STREET

CHIEF OF POLICE
Clayton Smith

June

Mayor

Dr. lanthia Flsher

2022

Manpower:

Manpower Hours:

Calls:
Accidents:
Arrests:
Traffic:

Reports:

Alarm Calls:

False Alarms:

No Fault Alarms:

Assault:

Burglary:

Criminal Mischief:
Criminal Trespass:
Disorderly Conduct:
Driving While Intoxicated:

Forgery:
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Possession of Controlled Substance:

13
2340

462

59
276
57

31
24

Possession of Drug Paraphernalia: 2
Possession of Marijuana: 3

Public Intoxication: 2

Resisting Arrest: 0

Theft: 8

Unlawful Possession of Firearm: 1
Unauthorized use of Motor Vehicle: 1

Miscellaneous Offenses: 31

Comments: REPORTING PERIOD: June 1-30, 2022 MISCELLANEQUS OFFENSES INCLUDES 5 WARRANT

SERVICES.

Friday, July 8, 2022



